RESULTAT SAMMANLAGT

Liggande med stod
Klass K9
1 Lucas Olsson

Klass K13
1 Amanda Persson
2 Alexander Borijel
3 John Svensson

Klass K15 stod
1 Lisa Nystrom

Liggande med rem
Klass K15 rem
1 Mathilda Gustafsson
2 Theodor Ekstam

Klass KLO/K65
1 Mikael Nilsson
2 Ake Arbrink
3 Roger Adermark

Stallningar
Klass K2/K3

1 Mathilda Gustafsson
2 Josefin Lofgren

Klass K55
1 Margaretha Ottosson
2 Torbjorn Karlsson

Grimsta Open
2021-06-12

Bromma-Solna

Vrenaorten
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Jarfalla

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg
Osterhaninge

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Vrenaorten

1(3)

179

192
189
189

189

192
195

192
185
184

182
180

178
185

182

189
191
190

191

194
187

193
190
179

188
178

185
178

361

381
380
379

380

386
382

385
375
363

370
358

363
363

8X

14X
11X
8X

12X

13X
15X

17X
10X
11X

10X
8X

8X
5X



OMGANG 1

Liggande med stod
Klass K9
1 Lucas Olsson

Klass K13
1 Amanda Persson
2 John Svensson
3 Alexander Borijel

Klass K15 stod
1 Lisa Nystrom

Liggande med rem
Klass K15 rem
1 Theodor Ekstam

2 Mathilda Gustafsson

Klass KLO/K65
1 Mikael Nilsson
2 Ake Arbrink
3 Roger Adermark

Stallningar
Klass K2/K3

1 Mathilda Gustafsson

2 Josefin Lofgren

Klass K55
1 Torbjorn Karlsson

Grimsta Open

Bromma-Solna

Vrenaorten
Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Jarfalla

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg
Osterhaninge

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Vrenaorten

2 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna

2021-06-12

2(3)

47

47
48
49

49

49
48

48
45
49

46
48

48
45

43

49
47
48

48

48
48

47
47
45

48
47

47
49

44

47
47
46

48

49
47

49
47
43

40
46

45
45

45

49
47
46

44

49
49

48
46
47

48
39

45
39

179

192
189
189

189

195
192

192
185
184

182
180

185
178

4x

7X
5X
4x

5X

11X
6X

8X
3X
8X

4x
6X

2X
3X



OMGANG 2

Liggande med stod
Klass K9
1 Lucas Olsson

Klass K13
1 Alexander Borjel
2 John Svensson
3 Amanda Persson

Klass K15 stod
1 Lisa Nystrom

Liggande med rem
Klass K15 rem

1 Mathilda Gustafsson

2 Theodor Ekstam

Klass KLO/K65
1 Mikael Nilsson
2 Ake Arbrink
3 Roger Adermark

Stallningar
Klass K2/K3

1 Mathilda Gustafsson

2 Josefin Lofgren

Klass K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson

2 Torbjorn Karlsson

Grimsta Open

Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna
Vrenaorten

Jarfalla

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Rosersberg
Osterhaninge

Bromma-Solna
Bromma-Solna

Bromma-Solna
Vrenaorten

2021-06-12

3(3)

46

49
48
48

49

48
47

48
48
44

46
47

45
47

43

48
46
46

48

49
47

47
47
47

47
46

48
45

45

46
48
48

46

49
45

49
49
47

46
47

45
40

48

48
48
47

48

48
48

49
46
41

49
38

47
46

182

191
190
189

191

194
187

193
190
179

188
178

185
178

4x

7X
3X
7X

7X

7X
4x

9X
7X
3X

6X
2X

5X
3X



